
Landesmeisterschaft 2024
am 16.06.2024     in Hittfeld DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.59.10

25m Pistole .45 ACP Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 17.06.2024 17:07 Uhr Gesamt

1 NuE SV Buchholz 01 I 1127 Ringen

885 Benecke, Klaus-Dieter 375
980 Findeisen, Niels 371
677 Terkowski, Olaf 381

2 NuE SV Hittfeld 1879 1 1069 Ringen

707 Vohr, Eggert 350
963 Noack, Maik 354
692 Töpfer, Tobias 365

3 NuE SK Stelle I 1067 Ringen

31 Beecken, Burkhard 363
133 Dumschat, André 336
589 Schlieder, Patric 368

4 NuE SK Luhdorf-Roydorf I 1043 Ringen

710 Volkov, Sergey 350
49 Beutler, Martin 338

326 Knoblich, Andreas 355

5 SKS SV Glinde I 988 Ringen

970 Bach, Patrick 292
978 Fenner, Andreas 340
862 Glindemann, Frank 356

6 NuE SV Buchholz 01 II 914 Ringen

519 Prasek, Simon 273
893 Henniges, Sven 280
376 Kurth, Peter 361

7 NuE SK Luhdorf-Roydorf II 860 Ringen

975 Köppen-Prielipp, Jutta 254
367 Kubbe, Stefan 343
144 Ehrigsen, Joseph 263



Landesmeisterschaft 2024
am 16.06.2024     in Hittfeld DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.10

25m Pistole .45 ACP Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 17.06.2024 17:07 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 250 Hempel, Andreas NuE SV Neu Wulmstorf 79 85 92 93 349

2 970 Bach, Patrick SKS SV Glinde I 60 85 73 74 292



Landesmeisterschaft 2024
am 16.06.2024     in Hittfeld DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.12

25m Pistole .45 ACP Herren II Seite: 1

Stand: 17.06.2024 17:07 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 692 Töpfer, Tobias NuE SV Hittfeld 1879 1 92 96 94 83 365

2 889 Kuttnik, Lars SKS SV Hamwarde 83 87 91 93 354

3 963 Noack, Maik NuE SV Hittfeld 1879 1 89 80 96 89 354

4 49 Beutler, Martin NuE SK Luhdorf-Roydorf I 86 85 77 90 338

5 133 Dumschat, André NuE SK Stelle I 85 78 86 87 336

6 746 Weymar, David HH Saseler SV 84 82 82 86 334

7 693 Treiber, Jochen HA Wilstorfer SV 89 90 75 71 325

8 968 Schröder, Stefan SKS Reinbeker SV 80 80 86 78 324

9 541 Remmert, Lars NuE SK Stelle 77 72 84 89 322
10 519 Prasek, Simon NuE SV Buchholz 01 II 56 65 65 87 273
na 981 Nikolic, Plamenko SKS SV Glinde I 0 0 0 0 0
na 489 Ohner, Keven NuE SV Hittfeld 1879 0 0 0 0 0
na 547 Riewoldt, Tobias HH SV Polizei Hamburg 0 0 0 0 0



Landesmeisterschaft 2024
am 16.06.2024     in Hittfeld DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.14

25m Pistole .45 ACP Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 17.06.2024 17:07 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 980 Findeisen, Niels NuE SV Buchholz 01 I 95 89 92 95 371

2 589 Schlieder, Patric NuE SK Stelle I 91 92 93 92 368

3 967 Behrens, Marcus SKS Reinbeker SV 87 94 89 94 364

4 892 Bokelmann, Matthias NuE Hollenstedter SV 96 94 93 81 364

5 862 Glindemann, Frank SKS SV Glinde I 92 89 90 85 356

6 707 Vohr, Eggert NuE SV Hittfeld 1879 1 80 84 90 96 350

7 710 Volkov, Sergey NuE SK Luhdorf-Roydorf I 82 86 91 91 350

8 739 Weist, Mark NuE SV Hittfeld 1879 2 79 87 89 93 348

9 367 Kubbe, Stefan NuE SK Luhdorf-Roydorf II 90 90 78 85 343
10 239 Heidtmann, Holger NuE SK Stelle 76 73 72 80 301
11 893 Henniges, Sven NuE SV Buchholz 01 II 66 52 87 75 280
na 87 Buck, Heino NuE SK Luhdorf-Roydorf 1 0 0 0 0 0



Landesmeisterschaft 2024
am 16.06.2024     in Hittfeld DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.15

25m Pistole .45 ACP Damen III Seite: 1

Stand: 17.06.2024 17:07 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 975 Köppen-Prielipp, Jutta NuE SK Luhdorf-Roydorf II 44 54 79 77 254

2 194 Glindemann, Ina SKS SV Glinde 64 74 36 52 226



Landesmeisterschaft 2024
am 16.06.2024     in Hittfeld DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.16

25m Pistole .45 ACP Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 17.06.2024 17:07 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 677 Terkowski, Olaf NuE SV Buchholz 01 I 94 94 96 97 381

2 885 Benecke, Klaus-Dieter NuE SV Buchholz 01 I 88 94 98 95 375

3 31 Beecken, Burkhard NuE SK Stelle I 83 96 86 98 363

4 376 Kurth, Peter NuE SV Buchholz 01 II 91 96 86 88 361

5 326 Knoblich, Andreas NuE SK Luhdorf-Roydorf I 90 93 86 86 355

6 377 Lade, Heinz-Ulrich NuE SK Winsen/L. 84 86 83 97 350

7 978 Fenner, Andreas SKS SV Glinde I 83 84 86 87 340

8 122 Draeger, Jürgen NuE SV Hittfeld 1879 1 88 84 88 75 335

9 979 Andrzejewski, Adam-Paul HH SV Polizei Hamburg 91 91 75 76 333
10 118 Dittberner, Holger SKS SV Rahlstedt I 80 86 78 83 327
11 700 van der Koelen, Guido HA Wilstorfer SV 70 69 70 69 278
12 144 Ehrigsen, Joseph NuE SK Luhdorf-Roydorf II 51 62 77 73 263
13 466 Müller, Michael NuE SV Klecken 40 58 66 43 207
na 166 Finger, Michael HH SV Polizei Hamburg 0 0 0 0 0
na 964 Schäffer, Peter NuE Hollenstedter SV 0 0 0 0 0


